
 

Warm / Social Hub dates 2026 
Once a month our team host the weekly Social Hub meetings at 

Elmstead Community Centre in School Road, where tea, coffee and 

biscuits , lots of chat and a light lunch are the order of the day.  

Everyone is very welcome and no charge is made but a donation 

towards costs will not be refused! 

 

Wednesday 21st January 

Wednesday 18th February 

Wednesday 18th March 

Wednesday 22nd April 

Wednesday 20th May 

Wednesday 17th June 

Wednesday 15th July 

Wednesday 19th August 

Wednesday 16th September 

Wednesday 21st October 

Wednesday 18th November 

Wednesday 16th December 


